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Result ledger for

Course : B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits)
Course Code : 398

Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-1

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

23605101 English-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

23605102 Political Science-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

23605103 Sociology-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

23605104 Legal Language 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail
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GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189202     PRN No.-2025032500018674      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
1. AMALE PRUTHVI PARAMESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 39 8 14 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 48 8 14 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 34 8 14 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 20 8 16 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:4.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 199/400 (One hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 49.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:4.75 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189203     PRN No.-2025032500018676      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
2. AMBURE ASMI LAXMIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 34 8 15 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 48 8 16 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 23 8 16 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 211/400 (Two hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 52.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189204     PRN No.-2025032500018680      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
3. ANKAM VIJAYKUMAR VASUDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 44 8 12 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 17 8 14 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 13 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 29 8 14 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 161/400 (One hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 40.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189205     PRN No.-2025032500018683      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
4. APTE ALHAD VAMANRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 8 100 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 12 100 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 48/400 (Forty eight) | Percentage: 12.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189206     PRN No.-2025032500018685      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
5. ASWARE AISHWARYA VIJAY 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 53 8 18 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 55 8 16 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 253/400 (Two hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 63.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189207     PRN No.-2025032500018717      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
6. BHASKAR SANCHIT JAGANNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 37 8 14 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 9 8 17 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 22 8 15 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 165/400 (One hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 41.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189208     PRN No.-2025032500018720      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
7. BHOSALE DIVYA DINESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 46 8 15 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 56 8 16 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 253/400 (Two hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 63.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189209     PRN No.-2025032500018725      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
8. BHOSALE TEKRAJ SHIVRAJ 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 40 8 12 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 21 8 9 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 22 8 12 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 18 8 12 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 146/400 (One hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 36.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189210     PRN No.-2025032500018726      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
9. BHOSALE VIJAY JAGANNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 37 8 15 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 17 8 11 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 15 8 15 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 44 | GPA/SGPA:2.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 158/400 (One hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 39.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 44 | GPA/SGPA:2.75 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189211     PRN No.-2025032500018779      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
10. DHEKALE VINAYAK GORAKH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 0/400 (zero) | Percentage: 0.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189212     PRN No.-2025032500018835      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
11. GOSAVI PRANAV PRAKASH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 39 8 12 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 2 8 10 100 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 10 8 11 100 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 13 100 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 97/400 (Ninety seven) | Percentage: 24.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189213     PRN No.-2025032500018839      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
12. GUNDLA VAIBHAVI DNYANESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 59 8 18 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 58 8 18 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 284/400 (Two hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 71.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189214     PRN No.-2025032500018849      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
13. HIREHABBU DIVYA MANOJ 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 34 8 12 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 207/400 (Two hundred and seven) | Percentage: 51.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189215     PRN No.-2025032500018852      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
14. HONMANE PRATIKSHA PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 35 8 12 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 43 8 15 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 26 8 16 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 208/400 (Two hundred and eight) | Percentage: 52.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189216     PRN No.-2025032500018856      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
15. INGALE RUCHITA DHANANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 47 8 14 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 54 8 17 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 46 8 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 261/400 (Two hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 65.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189217     PRN No.-2025032500018863      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
16. JADHAV JANVI SACHIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 16 8 14 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 26 8 16 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 56 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 185/400 (One hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 46.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 56 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189218     PRN No.-2025032500018864      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
17. JADHAV JAYSINHA RAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 41 8 12 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 54 8 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 48 8 16 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 241/400 (Two hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 60.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189219     PRN No.-2025032500018882      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
18. KADAM POONAM VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 12 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 34 8 14 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 24 8 10 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 23 8 16 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 36 | GPA/SGPA:2.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 165/400 (One hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 41.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 36 | GPA/SGPA:2.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189220     PRN No.-2025032500018889      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
19. KADLASKAR AVITEJ AVINASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 55 8 18 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 49 8 16 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 258/400 (Two hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 64.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189221     PRN No.-2025032500018892      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
20. KALE DATTA CHANDRAKANT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 19 8 12 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 1 8 12 100 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 10 8 12 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 13 100 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 79/400 (Seventy nine) | Percentage: 19.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189222     PRN No.-2025032500018904      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
21. KANALE KAILASH JAYAPRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 8 100 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 9 100 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 0 8 8 100 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 8 100 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 33/400 (Thirty three) | Percentage: 8.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189223     PRN No.-2025032500018909      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
22. KAPURE TEJASWINI VIJAYKUMAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 43 8 14 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 39 8 13 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 25 8 17 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 25 8 16 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 192/400 (One hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 48.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189224     PRN No.-2025032500018914      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
23. KARALE SARASWATI SANTOSH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 27 8 14 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 9 8 13 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 15 8 15 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 5 8 15 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 113/400 (One hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 28.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189225     PRN No.-2025032500018917      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
24. KARANDE SHUBHAM SANTOSHKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 43 8 15 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 48 8 15 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 46 8 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 25 8 16 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 225/400 (Two hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 56.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: ATKT

16/03/2026 Page No.14 8301ccd9-5d1b-4028-843a-7a7cf167094c



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189226     PRN No.-2025032500018924      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
25. KATKUR VINIT SHRINIVAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 48 8 14 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 11 8 15 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 198/400 (One hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 49.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189227     PRN No.-2025032500018929      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
26. KENDE YASH HARISHCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 39 8 12 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 10 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 20 8 11 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 13 100 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 40 | GPA/SGPA:2.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 137/400 (One hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 34.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 40 | GPA/SGPA:2.50 | Status: ATKT

16/03/2026 Page No.15 8301ccd9-5d1b-4028-843a-7a7cf167094c



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189228     PRN No.-2025032500018932      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
27. KHADE PRATIK PRAFULLA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 48 8 14 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 49 8 13 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 47 8 15 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 246/400 (Two hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 61.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189229     PRN No.-2025032500018934      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
28. KHAIRDI AFAAN JAMEEL AHMED

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 49 8 12 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 39 8 14 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 22 8 13 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 56 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 164/400 (One hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 41.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 56 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189230     PRN No.-2025032500018945      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
29. KISAVE PRIYANKA SUKHDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 33 8 12 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 56 8 14 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 53 8 12 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 233/400 (Two hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 58.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189231     PRN No.-2025032500018947      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
30. KOLI SAVITA MARUTI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 40 8 12 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 36 8 14 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 201/400 (Two hundred and one) | Percentage: 50.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189232     PRN No.-2025032500018949      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
31. KOLI UMESH KASHINATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 0/400 (zero) | Percentage: 0.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189233     PRN No.-2025032500018964      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
32. LASHKARI HAZRAT UMARALI NOOR MOHD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 46 8 10 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 49 8 11 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 25 8 14 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 27 8 15 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 60 | GPA/SGPA:3.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 197/400 (One hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 49.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 60 | GPA/SGPA:3.75 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189234     PRN No.-2025032500018973      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
33. MACCHA GANESH KONDAYYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 43 8 10 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 26 8 14 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 11 8 11 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 22 8 14 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 151/400 (One hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 37.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189235     PRN No.-2025032500018974      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
34. MADAS RUTUJA NAGESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 8 100 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 9 100 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 8 100 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 8 100 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 33/400 (Thirty three) | Percentage: 8.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189236     PRN No.-2025032500018979      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
35. MAGAR SAMRUDDHI JANARDHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 44 8 14 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 34 8 14 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 12 8 12 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 27 8 15 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 172/400 (One hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 43.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189237     PRN No.-2025032500018994      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
36. MANE SHUBHAM SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 0/400 (zero) | Percentage: 0.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189238     PRN No.-2025032500018998      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
37. MANTHALKAR ADITYA DILIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 50 8 19 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 61 8 19 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 52 8 16 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 285/400 (Two hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 71.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189239     PRN No.-2025032500019028      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
38. NAGTILAK MRUNAL MARUTI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 34 8 14 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 45 8 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 25 8 15 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 215/400 (Two hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 53.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: ATKT

16/03/2026 Page No.21 8301ccd9-5d1b-4028-843a-7a7cf167094c



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189240     PRN No.-2025032500019032      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
39. NARKHEDKAR PRATIK RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 38 8 14 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 37 8 15 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 207/400 (Two hundred and seven) | Percentage: 51.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189241     PRN No.-2025032500019045      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
40. PANDHARE YASH DIGAMBAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 34 8 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 25 8 12 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 23 8 12 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 21 8 13 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 156/400 (One hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 39.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189242     PRN No.-2025032500019054      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
41. PATHAN GULAMMOIN RAFIK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 39 8 12 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 45 8 12 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 13 8 13 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 180/400 (One hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 45.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 72 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189243     PRN No.-2025032500019069      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
42. PATIL SANGRAM TANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 37 8 12 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 39 8 12 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 37 8 13 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 27 8 15 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 192/400 (One hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 48.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189244     PRN No.-2025032500019071      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
43. PATIL SHIVANI NETAJI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 12 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 15 8 15 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 14 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 6 8 14 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 16 | GPA/SGPA:1.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 126/400 (One hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 31.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 16 | GPA/SGPA:1.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189245     PRN No.-2025032500019077      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
44. PAWAR ANUJ PRAMOD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 34 8 14 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 15 8 12 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 15 8 9 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 7 8 14 100 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 120/400 (One hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 30.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189246     PRN No.-2025032500019079      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
45. PAWAR CHAITRALI NANDKISHOR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 46 8 13 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 23 8 14 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 12 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 26 8 14 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 166/400 (One hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 41.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189247     PRN No.-2025032500019092      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
46. POTABATTI NIKHIL HARIDAS 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 35 8 10 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 20 8 12 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 9 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 15 8 15 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 134/400 (One hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 33.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189248     PRN No.-2025032500019101      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
47. RAJPUT NARENDRA SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 12 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 12 8 10 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 14 8 9 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 25 8 15 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 16 | GPA/SGPA:1.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 129/400 (One hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 32.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 16 | GPA/SGPA:1.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189249     PRN No.-2025032500019102      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
48. RANDIVE RAJENDRA DNYANDEO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 0/400 (zero) | Percentage: 0.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189250     PRN No.-2025032500019105      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
49. RATHOD MUKTAI ROHIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 12 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 6 8 10 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 9 8 9 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 9 8 14 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 16 | GPA/SGPA:1.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 101/400 (One hundred and one) | Percentage: 25.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 16 | GPA/SGPA:1.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189251     PRN No.-2025032500019115      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
50. SADUL MOHINDER VENKATESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 36 8 14 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 25 8 15 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 200/400 (Two hundred) | Percentage: 50.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189252     PRN No.-2025032500019141      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
51. SHAIKH ALEENA SHAHDAB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 240/400 (Two hundred and forty) | Percentage: 60.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189253     PRN No.-2025032500019146      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
52. SHAIKH REHAN NAJIR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 45 8 13 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 38 8 13 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 214/400 (Two hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 53.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: Pass

16/03/2026 Page No.28 8301ccd9-5d1b-4028-843a-7a7cf167094c



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189254     PRN No.-2025032500019149      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
53. SHAIKH SAMEER DADAMIYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 38 8 12 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 33 8 13 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 45 8 14 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 $ 29 +3 8 14 100 - $ 43 +3 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 198 + 3/400 (Two hundred and one) | Percentage: 50.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189255     PRN No.-2025032500019150      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
54. SHAIKH SANA SIRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 34 8 15 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:4.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 175/400 (One hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 43.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:4.75 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189256     PRN No.-2025032500019151      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
55. SHAIKH SHOAIB ISMAIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 12 100 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 9 100 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 9 100 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 13 100 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 43/400 (Forty three) | Percentage: 10.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189257     PRN No.-2025032500019152      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
56. SHAIKH ZONIJAHA A HAFIZ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 44 8 14 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 35 8 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 15 8 14 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 35 8 14 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 187/400 (One hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 46.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 72 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189258     PRN No.-2025032500019167      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
57. SHINDE SHUBHAM SHASHIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 43 8 15 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 52 8 17 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 50 8 14 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 47 8 15 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 253/400 (Two hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 63.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189259     PRN No.-2025032500019171      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
58. SHITOLE VAISHNAVI BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 51 8 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 55 8 15 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 50 8 14 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 59 8 16 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 278/400 (Two hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 69.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189260     PRN No.-2025032500019178      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
59. SONAVANE DHANASHRI KISHOR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 42 8 14 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 25 8 15 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 22 8 16 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 185/400 (One hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 46.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189261     PRN No.-2025032500019180      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
60. SONAWANE AKHILESH VINOD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 41 8 13 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 221/400 (Two hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 55.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189262     PRN No.-2025032500019182      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
61. SURANA APEKSHA JINENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 56 8 18 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 263/400 (Two hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 65.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189263     PRN No.-2025032500019192      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
62. SWAMI NANDINI NEELKANTHAYYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 52 8 18 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 56 8 17 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 46 8 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 60 8 15 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 282/400 (Two hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 70.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:8.75 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189264     PRN No.-2025032500019195      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
63. TAKANE SAKSHI SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 38 8 14 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 41 8 12 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 135/400 (One hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 33.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189265     PRN No.-2025032500019200      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
64. TAMBOLI ALISHA YUSUF

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 40 8 11 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 210/400 (Two hundred and ten) | Percentage: 52.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189266     PRN No.-2025032500019230      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
65. VITKAR ADITYA DATTATRY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 19 8 8 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 11 100 - 11 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 6 8 12 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 4 8 11 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 71/400 (Seventy one) | Percentage: 17.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189267     PRN No.-2025032500019242      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
66. WAGHMARE VARSHARANI SIDRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 0/400 (zero) | Percentage: 0.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207743     PRN No.-2025032500022657      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
67. ABHIJIT SUBHASH MOHOLKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 60/400 (Sixty) | Percentage: 15.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207744     PRN No.-2025032500022658      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
68. ADHATRAO OM SHANKAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 18 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 202/400 (Two hundred and two) | Percentage: 50.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

16/03/2026 Page No.36 8301ccd9-5d1b-4028-843a-7a7cf167094c



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207745     PRN No.-2025032500022659      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
69. AKASH SOMNATH CHANDANSHIVE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 15 8 18 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 8 8 18 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 8 8 18 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 135/400 (One hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 33.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207746     PRN No.-2025032500022663      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
70. ASHTEKAR SHANTANU AMIT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 5 8 16 100 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 16 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 21 8 16 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 140/400 (One hundred and forty) | Percentage: 35.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207747     PRN No.-2025032500022666      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
71. BENDRE LAKHAN SHAILESH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 20 8 16 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 - 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 1 8 16 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 85/400 (Eighty five) | Percentage: 21.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207748     PRN No.-2025032500022680      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
72. BHOSALE PRAJYOT SAMADHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 64/400 (Sixty four) | Percentage: 16.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207749     PRN No.-2025032500022687      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
73. CHAVAN PRUTHVIRAJ RAHUL 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 28 8 18 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 2 8 18 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 4 8 18 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 106/400 (One hundred and six) | Percentage: 26.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207750     PRN No.-2025032500022688      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
74. CHAVAN RAVIRAJ PRUTHVIRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 21 8 18 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 12 8 18 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 12 8 18 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 117/400 (One hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 29.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207751     PRN No.-2025032500022694      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
75. DESHMUKH PRANAV PRATAP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 - 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 0 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 2 8 18 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 2 8 18 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 76/400 (Seventy six) | Percentage: 19.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207752     PRN No.-2025032500022695      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
76. DESHMUKH RADHESHAM JAGANNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 14 8 18 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 5 8 18 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 2 8 18 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 93/400 (Ninety three) | Percentage: 23.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207753     PRN No.-2025032500022700      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
77. GAIKWAD ASHWINI MAMASO 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 13 8 18 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 23 8 18 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 140/400 (One hundred and forty) | Percentage: 35.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207754     PRN No.-2025032500022710      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
78. INGALE ADITYA GANESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 23 8 18 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 13 8 18 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 18 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 1 8 18 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 127/400 (One hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 31.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207755     PRN No.-2025032500022715      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
79. JAHDAV SUNIL RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 9 8 15 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 69/400 (Sixty nine) | Percentage: 17.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207756     PRN No.-2025032500022716      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
80. JANKAR ABHIJIT TANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 22 8 18 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 10 8 18 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 0 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 8 8 18 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 112/400 (One hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 28.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207757     PRN No.-2025032500022718      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
81. KADAM OM SARANG 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 64/400 (Sixty four) | Percentage: 16.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207758     PRN No.-2025032500022722      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
82. KARISHMA BHARAT GAIKWAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 15 8 18 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 6 8 17 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 0 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 13 8 17 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 103/400 (One hundred and three) | Percentage: 25.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207759     PRN No.-2025032500022726      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
83. KOLEKAR ANNA SHAHURAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 60/400 (Sixty) | Percentage: 15.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207760     PRN No.-2025032500022727      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
84. KOLI SARTHAK SACHIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 16 8 16 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 23 8 16 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 16 8 16 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 158/400 (One hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 39.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207761     PRN No.-2025032500022729      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
85. KULKARNI RADHESHAM PRADEEP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 29 8 15 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 9 8 15 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 5 8 15 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 3 8 15 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 106/400 (One hundred and six) | Percentage: 26.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207762     PRN No.-2025032500022730      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
86. KULKARNI VISHWAJIT PURUSHOTTAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 24 8 16 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 221/400 (Two hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 55.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 88 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207763     PRN No.-2025032500022738      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
87. MALVE SAHIL SACHIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 21 8 18 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 6 8 18 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 5 8 18 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 5 8 18 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 109/400 (One hundred and nine) | Percentage: 27.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207764     PRN No.-2025032500022739      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
88. MANE MAYUR MOHAN 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 16 8 18 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 15 8 18 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 0 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 3 8 18 100 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 106/400 (One hundred and six) | Percentage: 26.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207765     PRN No.-2025032500022741      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
89. MANE NITIN VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 26 8 18 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 18 8 18 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 18 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 18 8 18 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 152/400 (One hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 38.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207766     PRN No.-2025032500022742      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
90. MASKE MARUTI POPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 26 8 18 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 22 8 18 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 13 8 18 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 170/400 (One hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 42.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207767     PRN No.-2025032500022744      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
91. MISAL MAHADEV MACHINDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 24 8 18 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 11 8 18 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 7 8 18 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 146/400 (One hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 36.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207768     PRN No.-2025032500022746      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
92. MORE KUNAL KANTILAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 3 8 18 100 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 75/400 (Seventy five) | Percentage: 18.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207769     PRN No.-2025032500022754      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
93. PATHAN AASIYA NAJEER

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 10 8 15 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 7 8 15 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 5 8 15 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 114/400 (One hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 28.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207770     PRN No.-2025032500022755      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
94. PATHAN ALTMASH NAJEER

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 25 8 15 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 9 8 15 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 3 8 15 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 9 8 15 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 106/400 (One hundred and six) | Percentage: 26.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207771     PRN No.-2025032500022758      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
95. PAWAN GANPAT HAKE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 49 8 16 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 11 8 16 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 199/400 (One hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 49.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207772     PRN No.-2025032500022759      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
96. PAWAR KARAN ANKUSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 48 8 16 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 219/400 (Two hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 54.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207773     PRN No.-2025032500022762      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
97. PRAKSHALE VARSHA BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 18 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 56 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 165/400 (One hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 41.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 56 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207774     PRN No.-2025032500022763      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
98. PRANAV MAHENDRA SONAWANE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 8 8 15 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 5 8 15 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 108/400 (One hundred and eight) | Percentage: 27.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207775     PRN No.-2025032500022764      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
99. PRASHALE MANISHA RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 16 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 21 8 16 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 40 | GPA/SGPA:2.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 168/400 (One hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 42.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 40 | GPA/SGPA:2.50 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207776     PRN No.-2025032500022766      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
100. PUJARI NAGESH MALLIKARJUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 24 8 15 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 23 8 15 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 12 8 15 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 14 8 15 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 133/400 (One hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 33.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207777     PRN No.-2025032500022775      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
101. SALUNKHE YASHASHREE KAILAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 26 8 18 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 12 8 18 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 0 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 110/400 (One hundred and ten) | Percentage: 27.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207778     PRN No.-2025032500022777      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
102. SANDIP RAMCHANDRA GANGATHADE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 23 8 18 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 3 8 18 100 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 1 8 18 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 99/400 (Ninety nine) | Percentage: 24.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207779     PRN No.-2025032500022782      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
103. SAYALI LAXMAN SHINDE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 30 8 16 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 23 8 16 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 149/400 (One hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 37.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207780     PRN No.-2025032500022786      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
104. SHAIKH SHOAIB YUSUF

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 12 8 18 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 5 8 18 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 5 8 18 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 1 8 18 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 95/400 (Ninety five) | Percentage: 23.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207781     PRN No.-2025032500022799      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
105. SUTAR PAVAN MUKUND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 56/400 (Fifty six) | Percentage: 14.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207782     PRN No.-2025032500022801      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
106. TAMBOLI HINA FIRDOS FIROJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 11 8 16 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 64 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 178/400 (One hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 44.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 64 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207783     PRN No.-2025032500022802      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
107. TAMBOLI TAHSEEN A SATTAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 - 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 - 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 - 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 60/400 (Sixty) | Percentage: 15.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207784     PRN No.-2025032500022806      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
108. TUPSUNDAR INDRAJIT GANESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 22 8 16 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 16 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 25 8 16 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 161/400 (One hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 40.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207785     PRN No.-2025032500022812      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
109. WAGHMARE ARCHANA KRUSHNAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 16 8 18 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 25 8 18 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 153/400 (One hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 38.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 207786     PRN No.-2025032500022817      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
110. ZAMBARE VISHAKHA BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 200/400 (Two hundred) | Percentage: 50.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208427     PRN No.-2025032500023190      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
111. ADITI SANJAY MALSHETTI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 22 8 18 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 26 8 18 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 190/400 (One hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 47.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208428     PRN No.-2025032500023191      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
112. KULKARNI ANAND PRABHAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 18 8 18 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 10 8 18 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 8 8 18 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 147/400 (One hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 36.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208429     PRN No.-2025032500023192      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
113. KUMBHAR DHANANJAY GORAKHNATH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 6 8 18 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 78/400 (Seventy eight) | Percentage: 19.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208430     PRN No.-2025032500023193      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
114. MANE KAILAS VITTHAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 15 8 18 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 0 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 8 8 18 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 95/400 (Ninety five) | Percentage: 23.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208431     PRN No.-2025032500023194      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
115. SHINDE PRAKASH BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 0 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 72/400 (Seventy two) | Percentage: 18.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208432     PRN No.-2025032500023195      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
116. VAIBHAV LADE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 64/400 (Sixty four) | Percentage: 16.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Karmaveer Audumbar Patil Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208433     PRN No.-2025032500023613      ELIG: E      College Code: KAPLC
117. KHANDARE VISHAL NAGNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 64/400 (Sixty four) | Percentage: 16.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194353     PRN No.-2025032500021079      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
118. AKASH PANDURANG DALAVI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605103 TH 32 9 8 AB 100 - 9 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605104 TH 32 0 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 9/400 (Nine) | Percentage: 2.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194354     PRN No.-2025032500021080      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
119. ALAT VAIBHAVI SANDEEP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 24 8 16 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 9 8 16 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 9 8 16 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 2 8 16 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 108/400 (One hundred and eight) | Percentage: 27.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194355     PRN No.-2025032500021082      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
120. ANERAO SANSKRUTI NANDKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 28 8 16 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 0 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 22 8 16 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 17 8 16 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 131/400 (One hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 32.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194356     PRN No.-2025032500021084      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
121. APSINGKAR RUCHIRA RAHUL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 45 8 18 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 244/400 (Two hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 61.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194357     PRN No.-2025032500021086      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
122. BABHALE PADMAKAR SUDHAKAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 0/400 (zero) | Percentage: 0.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194358     PRN No.-2025032500021088      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
123. BANSODE PRADNYA RAHUL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 52 8 18 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 47 8 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 39 8 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 253/400 (Two hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 63.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194359     PRN No.-2025032500021089      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
124. BANSODE RADHA MOHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 10 8 17 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 23 8 17 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 18 8 17 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 160/400 (One hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 40.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194360     PRN No.-2025032500021092      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
125. BEDKUTE NAMRATA CHANDRAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 25 8 17 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 6 8 17 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 1 8 17 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 3 8 17 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 103/400 (One hundred and three) | Percentage: 25.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194361     PRN No.-2025032500021093      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
126. BHAGAT ROHIT SACHIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 34 8 15 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 25 8 15 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 10 8 15 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 11 8 15 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 140/400 (One hundred and forty) | Percentage: 35.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194362     PRN No.-2025032500021095      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
127. BIDBAG ANIL NAGNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 39 8 14 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 16 8 14 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 11 8 14 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 18 8 14 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 140/400 (One hundred and forty) | Percentage: 35.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194363     PRN No.-2025032500021096      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
128. BOKEFODE NEHA RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 18 8 17 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 17 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 23 8 17 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 159/400 (One hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 39.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194364     PRN No.-2025032500021099      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
129. CHAUDHARI VISHWAS SWAMIRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 8 8 14 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 4 8 14 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 68/400 (Sixty eight) | Percentage: 17.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194365     PRN No.-2025032500021100      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
130. CHAUGULE RAVALANATH TANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 38 8 14 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 33 8 14 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 23 8 14 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 22 8 14 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 44 | GPA/SGPA:2.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 172/400 (One hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 43.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 44 | GPA/SGPA:2.75 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194366     PRN No.-2025032500021101      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
131. CHAVAN PRADIP BABURAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 4 8 15 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 64/400 (Sixty four) | Percentage: 16.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194367     PRN No.-2025032500021107      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
132. DEOKATE ANANDRAO SATISH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 19 8 14 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 2 8 14 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 3 8 14 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 16 8 14 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 96/400 (Ninety six) | Percentage: 24.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194368     PRN No.-2025032500021111      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
133. DHERE TANISHA TATYA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 17 8 14 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 0 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 3 8 14 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 5 8 14 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 81/400 (Eighty one) | Percentage: 20.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194369     PRN No.-2025032500021112      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
134. DOIFODE ADITYA DIPAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 3 8 16 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:4.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 178/400 (One hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 44.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:4.75 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194370     PRN No.-2025032500021122      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
135. GHOLAP ROHIT MARUTI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 28 8 18 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 2 8 18 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 11 8 18 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 18 8 18 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 131/400 (One hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 32.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194371     PRN No.-2025032500021123      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
136. GHONGADE SHIVRAJ TANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 33 8 14 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 14 8 14 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 13 8 14 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 11 8 14 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 127/400 (One hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 31.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

16/03/2026 Page No.70 8301ccd9-5d1b-4028-843a-7a7cf167094c



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194372     PRN No.-2025032500021125      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
137. JADHAV PRASANN RAJU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 8 8 16 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 9 8 16 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 12 8 16 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 125/400 (One hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 31.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194373     PRN No.-2025032500021127      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
138. JAGDALE DNYANESHWARI VILAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 21 8 17 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 7 8 17 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 7 8 17 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 7 8 17 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 110/400 (One hundred and ten) | Percentage: 27.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194374     PRN No.-2025032500021129      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
139. JAYBHAY AMARNATH BALASAHEB 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 51 8 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 47 8 18 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 262/400 (Two hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 65.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194375     PRN No.-2025032500021130      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
140. JODAVE AJAY BHAUSAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 0 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 14 8 14 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 11 8 14 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 3 8 14 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 84/400 (Eighty four) | Percentage: 21.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194376     PRN No.-2025032500021136      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
141. KALE MADHURA VIVEK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 18 8 18 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 193/400 (One hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 48.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 72 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194377     PRN No.-2025032500021140      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
142. KANGUDE SANTOSH ABASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 41 8 14 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 25 8 14 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 13 8 14 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 14 8 14 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 149/400 (One hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 37.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194378     PRN No.-2025032500021142      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
143. KARALE SAMARTH MANOJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 46 8 17 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 232/400 (Two hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194379     PRN No.-2025032500021147      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
144. KHANDAGALE AVINASH SHRIMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 11 8 14 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 1 8 14 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 4 8 14 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 4 8 14 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 76/400 (Seventy six) | Percentage: 19.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194380     PRN No.-2025032500021149      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
145. KULKARNI GAURI SUJIT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 16 8 14 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 0 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 9 8 14 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 9 8 14 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 90/400 (Ninety) | Percentage: 22.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194381     PRN No.-2025032500021153      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
146. LOKHANDE KUNAL SURESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 24 8 15 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 12 8 15 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 23 8 15 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 151/400 (One hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 37.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194382     PRN No.-2025032500021155      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
147. MAHINDRAKAR SAMARTH VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 21 8 16 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 9 8 16 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 16 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 18 8 16 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 130/400 (One hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 32.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194383     PRN No.-2025032500021158      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
148. MANE TATYASAHEB NAGANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 20 8 18 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 11 8 18 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 12 8 18 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 150/400 (One hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 37.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194384     PRN No.-2025032500021161      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
149. MASTUD RUTUJA RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 17 8 14 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 2 8 14 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 3 8 14 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 10 8 14 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 88/400 (Eighty eight) | Percentage: 22.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194385     PRN No.-2025032500021165      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
150. MOTE YASH BALASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 24 8 15 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 18 8 15 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 10 8 15 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 1 8 15 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 113/400 (One hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 28.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194386     PRN No.-2025032500021168      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
151. MULANI ARBAJ KAMAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 9 8 16 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 16 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 17 8 16 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 32 | GPA/SGPA:2.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 155/400 (One hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 38.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 32 | GPA/SGPA:2.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194387     PRN No.-2025032500021169      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
152. MUNGASE RUSHIKESH SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 22 8 16 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 11 8 16 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 176/400 (One hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 44.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194388     PRN No.-2025032500021171      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
153. OMAN SUYOG PRAMOD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 28 8 18 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 16 8 18 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 8 8 18 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 3 8 18 100 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 127/400 (One hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 31.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194389     PRN No.-2025032500021175      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
154. PATHAN FARHAT RAFIQUE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 45 8 14 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 24 8 14 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 22 8 14 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 34 8 14 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 181/400 (One hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 45.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194390     PRN No.-2025032500021176      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
155. PATIL RAMCHANDRA BHASKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 4 8 14 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 11 8 14 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 6 8 14 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 109/400 (One hundred and nine) | Percentage: 27.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194391     PRN No.-2025032500021179      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
156. PATTEWAR BHAGYSHRI SHAILESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 18 8 18 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 11 8 18 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 8 8 18 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 145/400 (One hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 36.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194392     PRN No.-2025032500021180      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
157. PAWAR KUNAL SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 8 8 17 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 9 8 17 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 157/400 (One hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 39.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194393     PRN No.-2025032500021182      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
158. PAWAR SAMRUDDHI SUBHASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 26 8 14 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 0 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 11 8 14 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 12 8 14 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 105/400 (One hundred and five) | Percentage: 26.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194394     PRN No.-2025032500021189      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
159. RAJUL GOVIND VINAYAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 12 8 14 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 16 8 14 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 84/400 (Eighty four) | Percentage: 21.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194395     PRN No.-2025032500021192      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
160. SAVANT CHINMAYEE DHANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 $ 29 +3 8 16 100 - $ 45 +3 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 218 + 3/400 (Two hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 55.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194396     PRN No.-2025032500021195      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
161. SHAIKH SHADAB SALIM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 6 8 15 100 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 20 8 15 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 12 8 15 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 130/400 (One hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 32.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194397     PRN No.-2025032500021197      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
162. SHINDE PALLAVI MADHUKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 39 8 14 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 34 8 14 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 10 8 14 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 64 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 171/400 (One hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 42.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 64 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

16/03/2026 Page No.83 8301ccd9-5d1b-4028-843a-7a7cf167094c



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194398     PRN No.-2025032500021203      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
163. SHUBHAM KHANDU GAIKWAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 29 8 14 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 14 8 14 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 10 8 14 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 2 8 14 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 111/400 (One hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 27.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194399     PRN No.-2025032500021205      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
164. SURYAVANSHI JAYASHRI DHANRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 51 8 18 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 41 8 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 19 8 18 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 220/400 (Two hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 55.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 88 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194400     PRN No.-2025032500021206      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
165. SUTAR PANKAJ ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 25 8 14 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 6 8 14 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 2 8 14 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 121/400 (One hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 30.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194401     PRN No.-2025032500021208      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
166. TATE AMBADAS SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 0 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 12 8 14 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 13 8 14 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 81/400 (Eighty one) | Percentage: 20.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194402     PRN No.-2025032500021209      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
167. TEKALE GOURI PANDIT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 5 8 17 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 22 8 17 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 30 8 17 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 166/400 (One hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 41.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194403     PRN No.-2025032500021210      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
168. UKALE NAGINI TUKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 22 8 18 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 12 8 18 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 172/400 (One hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 43.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

16/03/2026 Page No.86 8301ccd9-5d1b-4028-843a-7a7cf167094c



B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194404     PRN No.-2025032500021211      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
169. VAIDYA SAURABH DASHARATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 45 8 14 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 40 8 14 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 51 8 14 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 37 8 14 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 229/400 (Two hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 57.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194405     PRN No.-2025032500021212      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
170. VEDPATHAK PRATIK SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 18 8 15 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 9 8 15 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 11 8 15 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 130/400 (One hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 32.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194406     PRN No.-2025032500021213      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
171. VHANKALAS AMBARISH ROHIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 27 8 16 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 27 8 16 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 192/400 (One hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 48.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194407     PRN No.-2025032500021214      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
172. VIDAP SHRILEKHA ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 27 8 17 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 24 8 17 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 10 8 17 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 16 8 17 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 145/400 (One hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 36.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194408     PRN No.-2025032500021217      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
173. WADEKAR BHAGYASHREE GURUNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 22 8 17 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 194/400 (One hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 48.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194409     PRN No.-2025032500021218      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
174. WADEKAR YASH SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 219/400 (Two hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 54.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Rajashri Shahu Law College, Barshi
Seat No: 194410     PRN No.-2025032500021220      ELIG: E      College Code: SHAHU
175. WALAKHINDE NANASAHEB VILAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 0/400 (zero) | Percentage: 0.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208215     PRN No.-2025032500022111      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
176. ABHAYSINH MADHUKAR ZANJE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 0 8 12 100 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 13 8 15 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 21 8 14 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 126/400 (One hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 31.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208216     PRN No.-2025032500022113      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
177. ADGALE VRUSHALI AMOL 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 37 8 14 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 47 8 17 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 223/400 (Two hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 55.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208217     PRN No.-2025032500022114      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
178. AKSHAY DIGAMBAR CHAVAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 21 8 17 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 13 8 17 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 3 8 12 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 100/400 (One hundred) | Percentage: 25.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208218     PRN No.-2025032500022115      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
179. AMRAPALI MAMA GAIKWAD 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 24 8 18 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 33 8 14 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 23 8 14 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 18 8 16 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 160/400 (One hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 40.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208219     PRN No.-2025032500022117      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
180. ARYAN SHATRUGHNA RAUT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 18 8 17 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 23 8 12 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 141/400 (One hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 35.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208220     PRN No.-2025032500022121      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
181. ATHARV PATKULKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 45 8 17 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 25 8 15 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 22 8 16 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 27 8 16 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 32 | GPA/SGPA:2.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 183/400 (One hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 45.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 32 | GPA/SGPA:2.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208221     PRN No.-2025032500022122      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
182. ATHRAV BABASAHEB SHELAKE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 38 8 16 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 35 8 15 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 205/400 (Two hundred and five) | Percentage: 51.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208222     PRN No.-2025032500022123      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
183. ATIK FIROJ MUJAWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 184/400 (One hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 46.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208223     PRN No.-2025032500022145      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
184. CHAITRALI KALYAN DHAVALE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 39 8 19 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 214/400 (Two hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 53.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208224     PRN No.-2025032500022147      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
185. CHAVAN PRUTHVIRAJ SIDDHESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 24 8 18 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 64 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 192/400 (One hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 48.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 64 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208225     PRN No.-2025032500022153      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
186. DANGE TEJASHRI CHANDRAKANT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 56 8 16 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 37 8 13 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 27 8 16 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 224/400 (Two hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 56.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 88 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208226     PRN No.-2025032500022154      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
187. DESHMUKH OM PRATAP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 13 8 16 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 11 8 16 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 166/400 (One hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 41.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208227     PRN No.-2025032500022155      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
188. DHAINJE RAJGRUHINI KIRAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 17 8 17 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 13 8 15 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 22 8 17 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 151/400 (One hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 37.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208228     PRN No.-2025032500022157      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
189. DHAVALE RASHI RAMCHANDRA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 46 8 18 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 43 8 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 49 8 16 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 50 8 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 257/400 (Two hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 64.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208229     PRN No.-2025032500022159      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
190. DIVYA SHAMRAO PATOLE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 28 8 17 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 25 8 17 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 22 8 12 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 20 8 16 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 157/400 (One hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 39.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208230     PRN No.-2025032500022162      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
191. FUNDE SHWETA SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 - 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 - 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 - 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 66/400 (Sixty six) | Percentage: 16.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208231     PRN No.-2025032500022165      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
192. GAIKWAD JANHAVI ANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 9 8 12 100 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 3 8 17 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 144/400 (One hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 36.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208232     PRN No.-2025032500022166      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
193. GALATE PAVITRA KHAJAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 35 8 19 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 39 8 19 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 43 8 15 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 221/400 (Two hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 55.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208233     PRN No.-2025032500022168      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
194. GAYATRI TATYASAHEB LENGARE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 16 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 199/400 (One hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 49.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208234     PRN No.-2025032500022170      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
195. GORAKSHNATH BHARAT DIVE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 212/400 (Two hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 53.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208235     PRN No.-2025032500022184      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
196. JAGDALE POOJA SAUDAGAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 37 8 19 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 10 8 19 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 32 8 19 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:4.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 186/400 (One hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 46.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:4.75 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208236     PRN No.-2025032500022185      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
197. JAGTAP ASHWINI SHASHIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 47 8 19 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 46 8 19 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 46 8 19 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 258/400 (Two hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 64.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208237     PRN No.-2025032500022188      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
198. JONATHAN CRILLO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 34 8 19 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 3 8 18 100 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 11 8 17 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 22 8 19 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 143/400 (One hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 35.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208238     PRN No.-2025032500022202      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
199. KHADE SAKSHI JAYSINH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 15 8 16 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 24 8 18 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 176/400 (One hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 44.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208239     PRN No.-2025032500022203      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
200. KHANDAGALE SHARDUL SIDDHESHWAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 38 8 13 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 43 8 17 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 220/400 (Two hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 55.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208240     PRN No.-2025032500022207      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
201. KHOPADE SRUSHTI SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 12 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 16 8 18 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 164/400 (One hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 41.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208241     PRN No.-2025032500022218      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
202. KUMBHAR SANTOSHI SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 19 8 14 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 23 8 17 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 179/400 (One hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 44.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208242     PRN No.-2025032500022221      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
203. LAKHAN SURESH JADHAV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 12 8 18 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 0 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 0 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 4 8 18 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 84/400 (Eighty four) | Percentage: 21.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208243     PRN No.-2025032500022225      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
204. LUBAL RANJIT UTTAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 53 8 15 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 189/400 (One hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 47.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208244     PRN No.-2025032500022229      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
205. MAHESH DHANANJAY CHOUGULE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 13 8 14 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 181/400 (One hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 45.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 68 | GPA/SGPA:4.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208245     PRN No.-2025032500022242      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
206. MOHITE RUTUJA PRAVIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 38 8 19 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 41 8 16 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 223/400 (Two hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 55.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208246     PRN No.-2025032500022255      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
207. PATEL NAGAMA SIKANDAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 40 8 19 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 219/400 (Two hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 54.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208247     PRN No.-2025032500022257      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
208. PATIL RAHEEN AZHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 25 8 14 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 193/400 (One hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 48.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 72 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208248     PRN No.-2025032500022261      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
209. PAWAR AMRUTA SHARAD 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 23 8 18 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 10 8 12 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 11 8 18 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 146/400 (One hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 36.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208249     PRN No.-2025032500022267      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
210. PIMPALE OM LAHU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 23 8 18 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 6 8 19 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 9 8 16 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 7 8 18 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 116/400 (One hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 29.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208250     PRN No.-2025032500022269      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
211. PRACHI NAMDEV KOLI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 21 8 18 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 16 8 16 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 6 8 14 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 109/400 (One hundred and nine) | Percentage: 27.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208251     PRN No.-2025032500022270      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
212. PRADNYA GANESH BABAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 7 8 16 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 11 8 16 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 - 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 116/400 (One hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 29.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208252     PRN No.-2025032500022271      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
213. PRASAD SHASHIKANT PATIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 41 8 17 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 45 8 15 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 23 8 17 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 210/400 (Two hundred and ten) | Percentage: 52.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208253     PRN No.-2025032500022282      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
214. RESHMA RAMCHANDRA KHANDEKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 48 8 17 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 22 8 17 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 22 8 16 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 56 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 194/400 (One hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 48.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 56 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208254     PRN No.-2025032500022285      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
215. ROSHANI ASHOK MURADE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 20 8 17 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 12 8 16 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 23 8 17 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 155/400 (One hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 38.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208255     PRN No.-2025032500022287      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
216. SACHIN ARUN SHINDE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 11 100 - 11 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 13 100 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 52/400 (Fifty two) | Percentage: 13.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208256     PRN No.-2025032500022288      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
217. SAGGAM OM BIDESH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 53 8 17 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 37 8 15 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 14 8 15 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 204/400 (Two hundred and four) | Percentage: 51.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208257     PRN No.-2025032500022294      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
218. SANDESH VISHNU GAVALI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 33 8 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 8 8 14 100 - 22 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:4.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 181/400 (One hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 45.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:4.75 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208258     PRN No.-2025032500022295      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
219. SANSKRUTI MALLIKARJUN UMBARE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 15 8 19 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 4 8 15 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 6 8 18 100 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 127/400 (One hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 31.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208259     PRN No.-2025032500022296      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
220. SARADE NIKHIL MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 19 8 18 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 25 8 17 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 5 8 16 100 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 22 8 17 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 139/400 (One hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 34.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208260     PRN No.-2025032500022297      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
221. SARADE TANVI BANDU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 38 8 19 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 21 8 16 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 14 8 14 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 27 8 18 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 167/400 (One hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 41.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208261     PRN No.-2025032500022299      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
222. SATHE KALYAN PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 0 8 13 100 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 58/400 (Fifty eight) | Percentage: 14.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208262     PRN No.-2025032500022303      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
223. SATYAJIT CHARUDATTA SHELAKE 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 8 8 17 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 16 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 14 8 17 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 139/400 (One hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 34.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.25 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208263     PRN No.-2025032500022312      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
224. SHINDE JAYRAM PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 49 8 18 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 50 8 17 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 249/400 (Two hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 62.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208264     PRN No.-2025032500022315      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
225. SHINDE RAJNANDINI RAJENDRA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 41 8 19 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 37 8 19 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 45 8 14 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 36 8 19 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 230/400 (Two hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 57.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208265     PRN No.-2025032500022322      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
226. SHRINIL VYANKATESH KAULWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 37 8 15 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 32 8 12 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 25 8 15 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 64 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 190/400 (One hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 47.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 64 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208266     PRN No.-2025032500022323      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
227. SHRUTI KHILARE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 43 8 19 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 44 8 19 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

23605104 TH 32 43 8 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 243/400 (Two hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 60.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208267     PRN No.-2025032500022329      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
228. TAKTODE APURVA MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 38 8 17 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 11 8 16 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 16 8 17 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 165/400 (One hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 41.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 52 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT
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B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208268     PRN No.-2025032500022330      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
229. TARE YASHRAJ YOGESH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 42 8 17 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23605102 TH 32 37 8 17 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

23605103 TH 32 18 8 12 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 192/400 (One hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 48.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 72 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: ATKT

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2019 (Revised w.e.f. 2023)  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI Law College, Pandharpur
Seat No: 208269     PRN No.-2025032500022341      ELIG: E      College Code: 181
230. VISHVDIP NAIKNAVRE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23605101 TH 32 23 8 17 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605102 TH 32 0 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605103 TH 32 1 8 16 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

23605104 TH 32 9 8 17 100 - 26 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 16 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 101/400 (One hundred and one) | Percentage: 25.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 16 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 3/16/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College 
Code

Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass 
Count

Female Pass 
Count

Passing  
Percentage

Pass Student with 
Distinction

Pass Student Distinction in Percentage 
%

181 Open/
General

34 19 15 3 5 24% 0 0%

181 Reserved 21 7 14 1 4 24% 0 0%

DGB Reserved 29 13 16 4 6 34% 0 0%

DGB Open/
General

37 23 14 5 6 30% 0 0%

KAPLC Reserved 26 21 5 1 0 4% 0 0%

KAPLC Open/
General

25 18 7 0 1 4% 0 0%

SHAHU Open/
General

31 19 12 1 1 6% 0 0%

SHAHU Reserved 27 17 10 3 2 19% 0 0%
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